
All Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Forconi Marco (10/855) 5 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micucci Giacomo (12/1834) 6 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staffolani Michele (12/1860) 6 8 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innamorati Alessandro (12/1652) 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccioli Federico (12/1803) 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ortenzi Mattia (12/1836) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Da Col Tommaso (12/1605) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forconi Marco 10/855 11 25 2,27

Micucci Giacomo 12/1834 12 24 2,00

Staffolani Michele 12/1860 11 19 1,73

Innamorati Alessandro 12/1652 5 12 2,40

Ciccioli Federico 12/1803 7 6 0,86

Ortenzi Mattia 12/1836 1 2 2,00

Paoletti Sara 12/1894 0 0 0,00

Da Col Tommaso 12/1605 1 0 0,00

I Cuccudrilli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'amico Leonardo (12/3129) 6 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintili Simone (12/1693) 6 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltolini Francesco (12/1694) 6 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belfiore Fabio (11/1422) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecerrica Roberto (12/2928) 6 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lambertucci Luca (12/1546) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agamennoni Luciano (12/1705) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agamennoni Angelo (12/1901) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lucia Claudio (12/633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'amico Leonardo 12/3129 12 26 2,17

Quintili Simone 12/1693 10 15 1,50

Voltolini Francesco 12/1694 9 10 1,11

Belfiore Fabio 11/1422 4 9 2,25

Vecerrica Roberto 12/2928 8 9 1,12

Lambertucci Luca 12/1546 3 4 1,33

Agamennoni Luciano 12/1705 2 2 1,00

Agamennoni Angelo 12/1901 0 0 0,00

De Lucia Claudio 12/633 0 0 0,00

Pentacampeones

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Blaga Sebastian Vasile (12/1885) 6 1 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocci Riccardo (12/1387) 6 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matei Cristian (12/1735) 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbaraglia Francesco (12/1642) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonczi Mariana Alexandra (12/1873) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoni Glion (12/1858) 4 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallenzi Listo Alija (12/1782) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mari Augusto (12/1859) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lieorda Viktoriia (12/1543) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Blaga Sebastian Vasile 12/1885 12 11 0,92

Bocci Riccardo 12/1387 12 9 0,75

Matei Cristian 12/1735 5 6 1,20

Sbaraglia Francesco 12/1642 3 3 1,00

Gonczi Mariana 12/1873 6 3 0,50

Gjoni Glion 12/1858 7 2 0,29

Gallenzi Listo Alija 12/1782 0 0 0,00

Mari Augusto 12/1859 1 0 0,00

Lieorda Viktoriia 12/1543 2 0 0,00



Remix Tiro 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mochi Nicolo' (12/898) 6 18 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Gianluca (12/415) 3 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Mirco (12/194) 4 12 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Matteo (12/1683) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomozzi Sandro (12/480) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caruso Gianluca (12/422) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mochi Gianni (12/494) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ianua Ivan (12/622) 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeppilli Alessio (12/667) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacoponi Luciano (12/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarafiocca Elisio (12/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mochi Nicolo' 12/898 9 19 2,11

Marconi Gianluca 12/415 6 15 2,50

Moro Mirco 12/194 10 15 1,50

Luciani Matteo 12/1683 3 9 3,00

Giacomozzi Sandro 12/480 3 8 2,67

Caruso Gianluca 12/422 3 7 2,33

Mochi Gianni 12/494 3 6 2,00

Ianua Ivan 12/622 5 4 0,80

Zeppilli Alessio 12/667 6 4 0,67

Giacoponi Luciano 12/424 0 0 0,00

Scarafiocca Elisio 12/419 0 0 0,00

Ripartiamo Da 20 Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernetti Simone (12/280) 6 14 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Andrea (12/196) 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Matteo (12/195) 6 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcattili Matteo (12/277) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Persichini Marco (12/1765) 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianconi Elisa (12/278) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Concetti Francesco (12/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pazzelli  Francesco  (12/3260) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernetti Simone 12/280 12 29 2,42

Minicucci Andrea 12/196 12 20 1,67

Minicucci Matteo 12/195 9 13 1,44

Marcattili Matteo 12/277 3 5 1,67

Persichini Marco 12/1765 8 4 0,50

Bianconi Elisa 12/278 1 1 1,00

Concetti Francesco 12/443 0 0 0,00

Pazzelli  Francesco 12/3260 3 0 0,00

Black Widow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frattani Loris (12/267) 6 14 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannoni Mirko (12/263) 4 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzante Daniele (12/262) 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montesanto  Stefano (12/265) 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Denny (12/266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viozzi Sandro (12/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamanti Marcello (12/314) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frattani Loris 12/267 12 22 1,83

Cannoni Mirko 12/263 10 21 2,10

Mazzante Daniele 12/262 12 18 1,50

Montesanto  Stefano 12/265 12 15 1,25

Antonelli Denny 12/266 0 0 0,00

Viozzi Sandro 12/264 0 0 0,00

Tamanti Marcello 12/314 2 0 0,00


